
December 7, 1999 Sale Results 

SERIAL         PAR   NAME                             ADDRESS                          CITY            ST   ZIP       Bid/Acre     ACRES  
Total Bonus

WYW149576        1   KLABZUBA O&G                     717 17TH ST #1435                DENVER          CO   80202        $13       329.24    
$4290.00

                 2                                                                                                       $0        600.00    
$0.00

                 3                                                                                                       $0        480.00    
$0.00

WYW149577        4   SCHALLA ROBERT A                 7314 CHAROLAIS ST                BILLINGS        MT   59106        $2        240.00    
$480.00

WYW149578        5   BATAA OIL INC                    5801 W 11TH ST #300              GREELEY         CO   80634        $2        400.00    
$800.00

WYW149579        6   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $25       439.61    
$11000.00

WYW149580        7   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $24        80.00    
$1920.00

WYW149581        8   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $24        80.00    
$1920.00

WYW149582        9   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2         40.00    
$80.00

WYW149583       10   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2         40.00    
$80.00

WYW149584       11   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $24        80.00    
$1920.00

WYW149585       12   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $26        80.00    
$2080.00

WYW149586       13   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $40        80.00    
$3200.00

WYW149587       14   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2         40.00    
$80.00

WYW149588       15   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $28        35.98    
$1008.00

WYW149589       16   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $24        80.00    
$1920.00

WYW149590       17   BROWN BONNIE J                   614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $2         74.91    
$150.00
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WYW149591       18   SULLIVAN JAMES E                 PO BOX 1441                      DENVER          CO   802011441    $9        640.27    
$5769.00

WYW149592       19   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $40       120.78    
$4840.00

WYW149593       20   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $22        79.75    
$1760.00

WYW149594       21   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $24        79.98    
$1920.00

WYW149595       22   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $50       119.15    
$6000.00

WYW149596       23   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $74       120.91    
$8954.00

WYW149597       24   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $70        81.90    
$5740.00

WYW149598       25   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $46      1058.00    
$48668.00

WYW149599       26   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $24      1681.70    
$40368.00

WYW149600       27   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $41       730.86    
$29971.00

WYW149601       28   ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC    621 17TH ST #1640                DENVER          CO   80293        $10        80.00    
$800.00

WYW149602       29   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $31      1502.53    
$46593.00

WYW149603       30   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $26        39.96    
$1040.00

WYW149604       31   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $44      2043.89    
$89936.00

WYW149605       32   AZALEA OIL CO LLC                518 17TH ST #345                 DENVER          CO   80202        $23       163.16    
$3772.00

WYW149606       33   JEFFERS WILLIAM E                PO BOX 65                        ARTESIA         NM   882110065    $52       120.00    
$6240.00

WYW149607       34   JEFFERS WILLIAM E                PO BOX 65                        ARTESIA         NM   882110065    $41       327.03    
$13448.00

WYW149608       35   TRUJILLO LAND SERVICES           PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $16       800.72    
$12816.00

WYW149609       36   HOGAN DENNIS P JR                6211 S 118TH PLZ                 OMAHA           NE   681374402    $10       159.43    
$1600.00
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WYW149610       37   MCMAHON JOE JR                   PO BOX 4224                      ENGLEWOOD       CO   801554224    $17       319.33    
$5440.00

WYW149611       38   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $32       316.47    
$10144.00

WYW149612       39   HOGAN DENNIS P JR                6211 S 118TH PLZ                 OMAHA           NE   681374402    $6        508.96    
$3054.00

WYW149613       40   TRUJILLO LAND SERVICES           PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $21      2289.75    
$48090.00

WYW149614       41   LANDS ALLIANCE                   872 HIGHLANDS DR #3              SANTA BARBARA   CA   931091340    $2         78.45    
$158.00

WYW149615       42   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $180     1920.00    
$345600.00

WYW149616       43   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $250      160.00    
$40000.00

WYW149617       44   POWDER RIVER RESOURCES LLC       1901 ENERGY CT #155              GILLETTE        WY   82718        $332       40.00    
$13280.00

WYW149618       45   MCMAHON JOE JR                   PO BOX 4224                      ENGLEWOOD       CO   801554224    $9        481.70    
$4338.00

WYW149619       46   TRUJILLO LAND SERVICES           PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $95      1602.79    
$152285.00

WYW149620       47   TRUJILLO LAND SERVICES           PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $18       481.62    
$8676.00

WYW149621       48   ROSE NORMA                       PO BOX 713                       CHEYENNE        WY   82003        $2        640.57    
$1282.00

WYW149622       49   ROSE NORMA                       PO BOX 713                       CHEYENNE        WY   82003        $2        520.00    
$1040.00

WYW149623       50   ROSE NORMA                       PO BOX 713                       CHEYENNE        WY   82003        $4        120.00    
$480.00

WYW149624       51   TRUJILLO LAND SERVICES           PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $34      1120.00    
$38080.00

WYW149625       52   MCMAHON JOE JR                   PO BOX 4224                      ENGLEWOOD       CO   801554224    $33       160.00    
$5280.00

                53                                                                                                       $0        320.00    
$0.00

                54                                                                                                       $0        640.00    
$0.00

WYW149626       55   BARRETT RESOURCES CORP           1515 ARAPAHOE ST #1000           DENVER          CO   802023150    $260      239.34    
$62400.00
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WYW149627       56   FIRST SOURCENERGY WYOMING INC    PO BOX 381                       MOUNT PLEASANT  MI   488040381    $130       40.00    
$5200.00

WYW149628       57   FIRST SOURCENERGY WYOMING INC    PO BOX 381                       MOUNT PLEASANT  MI   488040381    $80       877.82    
$70240.00

WYW149629       58   FIRST SOURCENERGY WYOMING INC    PO BOX 381                       MOUNT PLEASANT  MI   488040381    $90      2066.68    
$186030.00

WYW149630       59   FIRST SOURCENERGY WYOMING INC    PO BOX 381                       MOUNT PLEASANT  MI   488040381    $70       720.40    
$50470.00

WYW149631       60   CARPENTER & SONS INC             330 S CENTER #402                CASPER          WY   82601        $4        639.71    
$2560.00

WYW149632       61   CARPENTER & SONS INC             330 S CENTER #402                CASPER          WY   82601        $4        616.85    
$2468.00

WYW149633       62   CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC           120 HIGHLAND ROAD                HARBOR SPRINGS  MI   49740        $7        629.60    
$4410.00

WYW149634       63   CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC           120 HIGHLAND ROAD                HARBOR SPRINGS  MI   49740        $16       393.24    
$6304.00

WYW149635       64   CARPENTER & SONS INC             330 S CENTER #402                CASPER          WY   82601        $6       1290.29    
$7746.00

WYW149636       65   CARPENTER & SONS INC             330 S CENTER #402                CASPER          WY   82601        $6       1273.78    
$7644.00

WYW149637       66   CARPENTER & SONS INC             330 S CENTER #402                CASPER          WY   82601        $4        918.63    
$3676.00

WYW149638       67   CARPENTER & SONS INC             330 S CENTER #402                CASPER          WY   82601        $12       645.45    
$7752.00

WYW149639       68   CIMARRON OIL & GAS INC           120 HIGHLAND ROAD                HARBOR SPRINGS  MI   49740        $22        40.00    
$880.00

WYW149640       69   DOUBLE EAGLE PETRO & MINING CO   PO BOX 766                       CASPER          WY   826020766    $8         80.00    
$640.00

WYW149641       70   BARRETT RESOURCES CORP           1515 ARAPAHOE ST #1000           DENVER          CO   802023150    $8        320.00    
$2560.00

                71                                                                                                       $0        640.00    
$0.00

                72                                                                                                       $0        400.00    
$0.00

WYW149642       73   CARPENTER & SONS INC             330 S CENTER #402                CASPER          WY   82601        $7        144.77    
$1015.00

                74                                                                                                       $0        640.00    
$0.00
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WYW149643       75   BARRETT RESOURCES CORP           1515 ARAPAHOE ST #1000           DENVER          CO   802023150    $410      586.24    
$240670.00

WYW149644       76   LANDS ALLIANCE                   872 HIGHLANDS DR #3              SANTA BARBARA   CA   931091340    $2        153.64    
$308.00

                77                                                                                                       $0        154.03    
$0.00

WYW149645       78   TIMBERLINE PRODUCTION CO LLC     800 WERNER CT #220               CASPER          WY   82601        $2        480.00    
$960.00

WYW149646       79   TIMBERLINE PRODUCTION CO LLC     800 WERNER CT #220               CASPER          WY   82601        $2        160.00    
$320.00

WYW149647       80   TIMBERLINE PRODUCTION CO LLC     800 WERNER CT #220               CASPER          WY   82601        $16       240.00    
$3840.00

WYW149648       81   TIMBERLINE PRODUCTION CO LLC     800 WERNER CT #220               CASPER          WY   82601        $2        160.00    
$320.00

WYW149649       82   TIMBERLINE PRODUCTION CO LLC     800 WERNER CT #220               CASPER          WY   82601        $10       120.00    
$1200.00

WYW149650       83   TIMBERLINE PRODUCTION CO LLC     800 WERNER CT #220               CASPER          WY   82601        $8        160.00    
$1280.00

WYW149651       84   JEFFERS WILLIAM E                PO BOX 65                        ARTESIA         NM   882110065    $130       40.00    
$5200.00

WYW149652       85   WALTER S FEES JR & SON O&G LLC   2516 FORESIGHT CIR #10           GRAND JUNCTION  CO   81505        $6        200.00    
$1200.00

WYW149653       86   JEFFERS WILLIAM E                PO BOX 65                        ARTESIA         NM   882110065    $28       160.00    
$4480.00

WYW149654       87   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $17      1792.82    
$30481.00

WYW149655       88   JEFFERS WILLIAM E                PO BOX 65                        ARTESIA         NM   882110065    $30       160.00    
$4800.00

WYW149656       89   LANDS ALLIANCE                   872 HIGHLANDS DR #3              SANTA BARBARA   CA   931091340    $2         99.79    
$200.00

                90                                                                                                       $0        207.92    
$0.00

WYW149657       91   STROOCK THOMAS F                 PO BOX 2875                      CASPER          WY   826022875    $190      160.00    
$30400.00

                92                                                                                                       $0         26.06    
$0.00

WYW149658       93   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $60       668.46    
$40140.00
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WYW149659       94   TRUJILLO LAND SERVICES           PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $80      1923.70    
$153920.00

WYW149660       95   MARSHALL & WINSTON INC           PO BOX 50880                     MIDLAND         TX   797100880    $26       320.00    
$8320.00

WYW149661       96   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $32      1285.70    
$41152.00

WYW149662       97   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $34      1923.36    
$65416.00

WYW149663       98   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $32      1925.22    
$61632.00

WYW149664       99   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $26      2030.63    
$52806.00

WYW149665      100   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $140     1246.04    
$174580.00

WYW149666      101   MARSHALL & WINSTON INC           PO BOX 50880                     MIDLAND         TX   797100880    $19       648.58    
$12331.00

WYW149667      102   LANDS ALLIANCE                   872 HIGHLANDS DR #3              SANTA BARBARA   CA   931091340    $2        160.00    
$320.00

               103                                                                                                       $0         39.05    
$0.00

WYW149668      104   LCM LTD LLC                      PO BOX 596                       DENVER          CO   802010596    $75       400.00    
$30000.00

               105                                                                                                       $0        240.00    
$0.00

WYW149669      106   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $165      640.00    
$105600.00

WYW149670      107   RUBENSTEIN IRWIN                 4723 S JASPER ST                 AURORA          CO   800151714    $51       120.00    
$6120.00

WYW149671      108   YATES PETROLEUM CORP             105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $11       480.00    
$5280.00

WYW149672      109   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $19      1278.60    
$24301.00

WYW149673      110   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $20       160.00    
$3200.00

WYW149674      111   UNION PACIFIC RESOURCES CO       PO BOX 7 MS-2704                 FORT WORTH      TX   761010007    $40       960.00    
$38400.00

WYW149675      112   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $41       160.00    
$6560.00
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WYW149676      113   GUNDRY-WHITE D                   518 17TH ST #1108                DENVER          CO   802024112    $41       160.00    
$6560.00

WYW149677      114   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $18       640.00    
$11520.00

WYW149678      115   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $8       1240.68    
$9928.00

WYW149679      116   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $9       1280.00    
$11520.00

WYW149680      117   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $8        640.00    
$5120.00

WYW149681      118   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $14       320.00    
$4480.00

WYW149682      119   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $14       224.96    
$3150.00

WYW149683      120   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $13       200.00    
$2600.00

WYW149684      121   BALLARD PETROLEUM LLC            845 12TH ST W                    BILLINGS        MT   59102        $5        120.00    
$600.00

WYW149685      122   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $47       638.40    
$30033.00

WYW149686      123   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $35      1920.00    
$67200.00

WYW149687      124   LIBERTY PETROLEUM CORP           185 CANDLEWOOD PATH              DIX HILLS       NY   117465336    $5       1982.04    
$9915.00

WYW149688      125   KESTREL ENERGY INC               PO BOX 1079                      DENVER          CO   802011079    $4       2367.84    
$9472.00

WYW149689      126   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $3        240.00    
$720.00

WYW149690      127   KESTREL ENERGY INC               PO BOX 1079                      DENVER          CO   802011079    $6       2545.50    
$15276.00

WYW149691      128   KESTREL ENERGY INC               PO BOX 1079                      DENVER          CO   802011079    $11      2556.76    
$28127.00

WYW149692      129   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2527.88    
$5056.00

WYW149693      130   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $6       2502.59    
$15018.00

WYW149694      131   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2560.00    
$5120.00
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WYW149695      132   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       1267.80    
$2536.00

WYW149696      133   LCM LTD LLC                      PO BOX 596                       DENVER          CO   802010596    $13      1092.76    
$14209.00

WYW149697      134   KESTREL ENERGY INC               PO BOX 1079                      DENVER          CO   802011079    $24      1920.00    
$46080.00

WYW149698      135   KESTREL ENERGY INC               PO BOX 1079                      DENVER          CO   802011079    $24      2240.00    
$53760.00

WYW149699      136   LCM LTD LLC                      PO BOX 596                       DENVER          CO   802010596    $16      2540.00    
$40640.00

WYW149700      137   LCM LTD LLC                      PO BOX 596                       DENVER          CO   802010596    $24      2080.00    
$49920.00

WYW149701      138   KESTREL ENERGY INC               PO BOX 1079                      DENVER          CO   802011079    $12       960.00    
$11520.00

WYW149702      139   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $29       960.00    
$27840.00

WYW149703      140   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $8        640.00    
$5120.00

WYW149704      141   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $10      1600.00    
$16000.00

WYW149705      142   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       1920.00    
$3840.00

WYW149706      143   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       1848.69    
$3698.00

WYW149707      144   LCM LTD LLC                      PO BOX 596                       DENVER          CO   802010596    $5        521.68    
$2610.00

WYW149708      145   LCM LTD LLC                      PO BOX 596                       DENVER          CO   802010596    $5        320.00    
$1600.00

WYW149709      146   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $14      1920.00    
$26880.00

WYW149710      147   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $10      1006.00    
$10060.00

WYW149711      148   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $36       640.00    
$23040.00

WYW149712      149   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $40       159.24    
$6400.00

WYW149713      150   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $20        80.00    
$1600.00
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WYW149714      151   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $38      2439.44    
$92720.00

WYW149715      152   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $46       560.00    
$25760.00

WYW149716      153   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $12       645.52    
$7752.00

WYW149717      154   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $12       560.00    
$6720.00

WYW149718      155   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $8        846.00    
$6768.00

WYW149719      156   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $12       280.00    
$3360.00

WYW149720      157   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $14      1240.14    
$17374.00

WYW149721      158   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $14       599.36    
$8400.00

WYW149722      159   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $14       960.00    
$13440.00

WYW149723      160   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $10       640.00    
$6400.00

WYW149724      161   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $12       601.24    
$7224.00

WYW149725      162   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $14      1575.36    
$22064.00

WYW149726      163   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $82       280.00    
$22960.00

WYW149727      164   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $12       640.00    
$7680.00

WYW149728      165   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $16      1236.08    
$19792.00

WYW149729      166   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $16       640.00    
$10240.00

WYW149730      167   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $20       465.21    
$9320.00

WYW149731      168   CAMWEST EXPLORATION LLC          1825 LAWRENCE ST #300            DENVER          CO   80202        $14       640.00    
$8960.00

WYW149732      169   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $24       774.45    
$18600.00
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WYW149733      170   PRIMA OIL & GAS CO               1801 BROADWAY #500               DENVER          CO   80202        $11       640.00    
$7040.00

WYW149734      171   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $14       876.52    
$12278.00

WYW149735      172   BROWN BONNIE J                   614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $90       320.00    
$28800.00

WYW149736      173   BROWN BONNIE J                   614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $90        80.00    
$7200.00

WYW149737      174   SULLIVAN JAMES E                 PO BOX 1441                      DENVER          CO   802011441    $2       1840.09    
$3682.00

WYW149738      175   SULLIVAN JAMES E                 PO BOX 1441                      DENVER          CO   802011441    $12      1522.09    
$18276.00

WYW149739      176   ROBERT L BAYLESS PRODUCER LLC    621 17TH ST #1640                DENVER          CO   80293        $8         40.00    
$320.00
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